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sailno name
3815

3834

3839

3835

3776

383

3825

78

3721

3827

3800

826

3816

3733

3779

818

69

3813

2635

Trotschel
Denis

Hafenmair
Dieter

Blum Ralf

Dirk Braun

Markus
Heinbuecher

Duncker Klaus

Ralf Mahnke

Langner Joérg

Theresa
Heilingbrunner

Heilingbrunner
Michael

Lisa Debatin

Glnter Novak
Hafenmair
Vinzenz
Naomi Wolf
Hans-Joachim
Wolf

Tschada Peter
Wojciech
Wojtowicz
Johanna

Briickner-
Hofmann

Felix Arens

Results are provisional as of 14:26 on June 12, 2022

m/f name2

M  Diestelmann
Til

M Linnemann

M Kornweibel
Silke

M Jirgen Kruck

M Benedikt
Walkembach

M  Fischbach
Carsten

M  Stefan Seibert

M  Diestelmann
Jorg

[F Maximilian
Heilingbrunner

M Schorr David

F Benjamin
Gromer

M Felix
Redtenbacher

M Winkel
Christian

F Paulina Klug

M Jannick
Huckele

M  Gilker Sabine

M tukasz Wéjcik

F Matthias
Hofmann

M  Sabrina Kast

Sailwave results for Riva Cup Korsar at 2022

Riva Cup Korsar

Overall

club birthdate
RSCB 09/11/1972
BSWC 06/08/1964
RSCB 05/11/1969
Seglervereinigung  09/08/1967
Wuppertal

Wassersportverein  02/04/1998
Langen

Yachtclub 15/02/1977
Bitterfeld

SGJ Niendorf 13/07/1970
Berliner Yacht 16/03/1964
Club

Ammerlander 14/09/1999
Segelclub

Ammerlander 27/03/1967
Segelclub

Deutscher 05/08/1984
Regatta Verein

(DRV)

Forelle Steyr 30/06/1965
Bad Woérishofer 01/10/1994
Segel Club

SLRV 29/10/1995
Ruderclub Rastatt 08/06/1960
SCTWV 20/02/1965
YCPL 16/08/1982
Dusseldorfer 26/07/1964
Yachtclub e.V.

Segelclub Ahoi 24/02/1991
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Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 19, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
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